
FEBRUARY 2026

Arrival Date Arrival Day
Departure 

Date Departure Day
# of 

Nights City State
1/28/26 Wednesday 2/1/26 Sunday 4 HUNTSVILLE AL

1/28/26 Wednesday 2/1/26 Sunday 4 KNOXVILLE TN

1/29/26 Thursday 2/1/26 Sunday 3 CLEARWATER FL

1/29/26 Thursday 2/2/26 Monday 4 PEORIA IL

1/30/26 Friday 2/2/26 Monday 3 SAN ANGELO TX

1/30/26 Friday 2/3/26 Tuesday 4 RICHMOND VA

1/31/26 Saturday 2/3/26 Tuesday 3 ORLANDO-SANFORD FL

1/31/26 Saturday 2/4/26 Wednesday 4 CANTON-AKRON OH

2/1/26 Sunday 2/4/26 Wednesday 3 CLEARWATER FL

2/1/26 Sunday 2/5/26 Thursday 4 LOUISVILLE KY

2/2/26 Monday 2/5/26 Thursday 3 DALLAS - DFW TX

2/2/26 Monday 2/6/26 Friday 4 ROCKFORD IL

2/3/26 Tuesday 2/6/26 Friday 3 JACKSONVILLE FL

2/3/26 Tuesday 2/7/26 Saturday 4 MYRTLE BEACH SC

2/4/26 Wednesday 2/7/26 Saturday 3 CLEARWATER FL

2/4/26 Wednesday 2/8/26 Sunday 4 GRAND RAPIDS MI

2/5/26 Thursday 2/8/26 Sunday 3 AUSTIN TX

2/5/26 Thursday 2/9/26 Monday 4 CINCINNATI OH

2/6/26 Friday 2/9/26 Monday 3 DAYTONA BEACH FL

2/6/26 Friday 2/10/26 Tuesday 4 FT. WAYNE IN

2/7/26 Saturday 2/10/26 Tuesday 3 CLEARWATER FL

2/7/26 Saturday 2/11/26 Wednesday 4 AUGUSTA GA

2/8/26 Sunday 2/11/26 Wednesday 3 MCALLEN TX

2/8/26 Sunday 2/12/26 Thursday 4 FLINT MI

2/9/26 Monday 2/12/26 Thursday 3 MELBOURNE FL

2/9/26 Monday 2/13/26 Friday 4 DULLES VA

2/10/26 Tuesday 2/13/26 Friday 3 CLEARWATER FL

2/10/26 Tuesday 2/14/26 Saturday 4 MILWAUKEE WI

2/11/26 Wednesday 2/14/26 Saturday 3 HOUSTON TX

2/11/26 Wednesday 2/15/26 Sunday 4 SAVANNAH GA

2/12/26 Thursday 2/15/26 Sunday 3 WEST PALM BEACH FL

2/12/26 Thursday 2/16/26 Monday 4 DETROIT MI

2/13/26 Friday 2/16/26 Monday 3 CLEARWATER FL

2/13/26 Friday 2/17/26 Tuesday 4 ATLANTIC CITY NJ

2/14/26 Saturday 2/17/26 Tuesday 3 SAN ANTONIO TX

2/14/26 Saturday 2/18/26 Wednesday 4 GREEN BAY WI

2/15/26 Sunday 2/18/26 Wednesday 3 SARASOTA FL

2/15/26 Sunday 2/19/26 Thursday 4 MACON GA

2/16/26 Monday 2/19/26 Thursday 3 CLEARWATER FL

2/16/26 Monday 2/20/26 Friday 4 DETROIT MI

2/17/26 Tuesday 2/20/26 Friday 3 SAN ANTONIO TX

2/17/26 Tuesday 2/21/26 Saturday 4 BALTIMORE MD

2/18/26 Wednesday 2/21/26 Saturday 3 FT. MYERS FL

2/18/26 Wednesday 2/22/26 Sunday 4 MINNEAPOLIS MN

2/19/26 Thursday 2/22/26 Sunday 3 CLEARWATER FL

2/19/26 Thursday 2/23/26 Monday 4 CHATTANOOGA TN

2/20/26 Friday 2/23/26 Monday 3 CORPUS CHRISTI TX

2/20/26 Friday 2/24/26 Tuesday 4 DETROIT MI

2/21/26 Saturday 2/24/26 Tuesday 3 FT. LAUDERDALE FL

2/21/26 Saturday 2/25/26 Wednesday 4 NORFOLK VA

2/22/26 Sunday 2/25/26 Wednesday 3 CLEARWATER FL
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2/22/26 Sunday 2/26/26 Thursday 4 MADISON WI

2/23/26 Monday 2/26/26 Thursday 3 DALLAS - DFW TX

2/23/26 Monday 2/27/26 Friday 4 GREENVILLE SC

2/24/26 Tuesday 2/27/26 Friday 3 WEST PALM BEACH FL

2/24/26 Tuesday 2/28/26 Saturday 4 PITTSBURG PA

2/25/26 Wednesday 2/28/26 Saturday 3 CLEARWATER FL
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